Networking / Switches / Unmanaged
XS-SW0904HIPOE-GF-96
X-SECURITY
Features
X-Security•
4 PoE+ ports RJ45 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 SFP Gigabit
ports + 1 port RJ-45 10/100/1000 Mbps
•
Port 1 supports HiPoE up to 60 W•
Supports PoE power supply up up 96W in total for all
ports
•
Up to 60W per port•
Compatible with PoE IEEE802.3af/at and Hi-PoE•
DIN rail mount•
Specifications
Interface 4 PoE+ ports RJ45 10/100/1000 Mbps + 4 SFP Gigabit ports + 1 port RJ-
45 10/100/1000 Mbps
Port speed 10/100/1000 Mbps
MAC address table 4 K
Power supply 30 W per port (65 W for the entire device) | Port 1 supports HiPoE up to
60W
PoE features According to IEEE standard 802.3at PoE+ / IEEE 802.3af PoE | HiPoE
Power DC 48~57 V / Supports dual power backup
Operating temperature -30º C - 65º C
Dimensions / Weight 110 (D) x 150 (H) x 42(An) mm / 620 g